
« Double mixte d’ouverture 2015 »  
 

Tableau du samedi 18 avril (25’ de jeu  + 5’)

Equipe 1 Equipe 2 Heure Score

Nicolas Mégevand  
Nathalie Sclavo

Ian Hauri  
Noa Hauri

Court 1  
09:05 - 09:30 3 - 6

Muggler Lili  
Tanguy Cornus

Eric Jeanneret 
Holli Schauber

Court 2  
09:05 - 09:30 1 - 6

Natasha Haering  
Valentin Kopp

Muggler Pierre-Joël  
Christian Forgnone

Court 1  
09:35 - 10:00 5 - 4

Marina Claudel 
Ki Nguyen

Alexandre Pieracci  
Viviane Perizzolo

Court 2  
09:35 - 10:00 5 - 3

Dominique Boesiger-Angella  
Noa Hauri

Pierre-Yves Besson  
Christian Cuennet

Court 1  
10:05 - 10:30 7 - 1

Eva Hauri  
Alexandre Pieracci

Viviane Perizzolo  
Holli Schauber

Court 2  
10:05 - 10:30 6 - 3

Henri Zaugg  
Natasha Haering

André Vineis 
Eva Hauri

Court 1  
10:35 - 11:00 4 - 5

Sven Vineis 
Pierre-Yves Besson

Olivier Grandjean  
Anouck Besson

Court 2  
10:35 - 11:00 5 - 3

Marina Claudel  
Reiter Brigitte

Ian Hauri  
Ludovic Chopard

Court 1  
11:05 - 11:30 0 - 7

Loichot Jean  
André Vineis

Fabio Innaurato  
Eva Hauri

Court 2  
11:05 - 11:30 3 - 4

Loan Le  
Dominique Boesiger-Angella

Muggler Lili  
André Vineis

Court 1  
11:35 - 12:00 7 - 1



Raphaël Besson  
Ki Nguyen

Eric Jeanneret 
Naïm Lagram

Court 2  
11:35 - 12:00 4 - 5

PAUSE

Loan Le  
Noa Hauri

Ecoeur Monique  
Fabio Innaurato

Court 1  
13:05 - 13:30 6 - 3

Patrick Hauri  
Pierre-Yves Besson

Tanguy Cornus 
Naïm Lagram

Court 2
13:05 - 13:30 6 - 4

Salem Susanna  
Valentin Kopp

Natasha Haering  
Jean Loichot

Court 1  
13:35 - 14:00 1 - 8

Christian Cuennet 
Ludovic Chopard

Sven Vineis 
Corentin Etienne

Court 2
13:35 - 14:00 6 - 3

Valentin Kopp  
Nathalie Sclavo

Salem Susanna  
Muggler Pierre-Joël

Court 1  
14:05 - 14:30 9 - 1

Reiter Brigitte  
Patrick Hauri

Raphaël Besson  
Eric Jeanneret

Court 2  
14:05 - 14:30 4 - 5

Nathalie Sclavo  
Salem Susanna

Christian Forgnone  
Eva Hauri

Court 1  
14:35 - 15:00 1 - 6

Anouck Besson  
Corentin Etienne

Ki Nguyen  
Raphaël Besson

Court 2  
14:35 - 15:00 1 - 6

Nicolas Mégevand  
Patrick Hauri

Loichot Jean  
Muggler Lili

Court 1  
15:05 - 15:30 4 -5

Reiter Brigitte  
Patrice Angella

Anouck Besson  
Olivier Grandjean

Court 2  
15:05 - 15:30 2 - 6

Dominique Boesiger-Angella  
Ecoeur Monique

Marina Claudel 
Félix De Lastelle

Court 1  
15:35 - 16:00 4 - 3

Patrice Angella  
Viviane Perizzolo

Fabio Innaurato  
Olivier Grandjean

Court 2  
15:35 - 16:00 2 - 5



Henri Zaugg  
Valentin Kopp

Christian Forgnone  
Félix De Lastelle

Court 1  
16:05 - 16:30 8 - 2

Pierre-Yves Besson  
Patrice Angella

Loan Le  
Naïm Lagram

Court 2  
16:05 - 16:30 7 - 3

Nicolas Mégevand  
Ludovic Chopard

Ian Hauri  
Sven Vineis

Court 1  
16:35 - 17:00 4 - 3

Alexandre Pieracci  
Tanguy Cornus

Félix De Lastelle  
Christian Forgnone

Court 2  
16:35 - 17:00 3 - 6

Loan Le  
Muggler Pierre-Joël

Patrice Angella  
Christian Cuennet

Court 1  
17:05 - 17:30 2 - 6

Ecoeur Monique  
Henri Zaugg

Corentin Etienne  
Holli Schauber

Court 2  
17:05 - 17:30 1 - 6


